CARMAX INC.

ISIN: US1431301027 WKN: 143130102

Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.03. to 28.02.

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

052023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 0L.2024 03.2024

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2023 2022 2021

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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21.14%
373.00%

2023

23.88%

19.63%
409.45%

2022
22.85%

20.06%
398.54%

2021

22.62%
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CARMAX INC.

ISIN: US1431301027  WKN: 143130102  Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

2023 2022

2021

Net income

EBIT

703,989,966 1,469,571,509

973,414,932

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

894,686 901,795

650,418

Board of Directors
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Members of Management Board

Thomas Folliard

Chairman of Board of Directors

David McCreight

Member of Board of Directors

Marcella Shinder

Member of Board of Directors

Marcy . Shinder

Member of Board of Directors

Mark O'Neil

Member of Board of Directors

Mitchell Steenrod

Member of Board of Directors

Peter Bensen

Member of Board of Directors

Pietro Satriano

Member of Board of Directors

Ronald Blaylock

Member of Board of Directors

Shira Goodman

Member of Board of Directors

Sona Chawla Member of Board of Directors

Bill Nash Chairman of Managing Board

Darren Newberry Member of Executive Committee
Diane Cafritz Member of Executive Committee
Enrique Mayor-Mora Member of Executive Committee
Jim Lyski Member of Executive Committee
Joe Wilson Member of Executive Committee
Jon Daniels Member of Executive Committee

Shamim Mohammad

Member of Executive Committee
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