CARMAX INC.

ISIN: **US1431301027** WKN: 143130102 Asset Class: Stock

Company

CARMAX

2024/04/08 22:01:13

Price 82.87 USD

> **Difference** 1.69%(1.38)

90.00 85.00 80.00 75.00 70.00 65.00

Contact Details

CARMAX INC. Tel: +1 804 747 0422 Fax: +1 804 747 5848

Tuckahoe Creek Parkway

23238 Richmond, VA

Company Profile

12800

Web: http://www.carmax.com

E-mail:

marketing carmax@carmax.com



Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.03. to 28.02.

	2023	2022	2021
Financial figures	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity	Assets Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-	-	-
Common stock capital		-	-
Fixed assets	-	-	-
Equity capital of a company			
Cash and cash equivalents	-	-	
Accrued liabilities		-	-
Other assets	-	-	-
Current liabilities		-	-
Prepayments and accrued income	-	-	-
Non-current liabilities		-	
Different income		-	-
Other liabilities		-	-
Total assets	-	-	-

Balance notes

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	21.14%	19.63%	20.06%
Debt-equity ratio	373.00%	409.45%	398.54%

Others

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	23.88%	22.85%	22.62%

CARMAX INC.

ISIN: US1431301027 WKN: 143130102 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	703,989,966	1,469,571,509	973,414,932
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	894,686	901,795	650,418

Board of Directors

Members of Management Board		
Thomas Folliard	Chairman of Board of Directors	
David McCreight	Member of Board of Directors	
Marcella Shinder	Member of Board of Directors	
Marcy . Shinder	Member of Board of Directors	
Mark O'Neil	Member of Board of Directors	
Mitchell Steenrod	Member of Board of Directors	
Peter Bensen	Member of Board of Directors	
Pietro Satriano	Member of Board of Directors	
Ronald Blaylock	Member of Board of Directors	
Shira Goodman	Member of Board of Directors	
Sona Chawla	Member of Board of Directors	
Bill Nash	Chairman of Managing Board	
Darren Newberry	Member of Executive Committee	
Diane Cafritz	Member of Executive Committee	
Enrique Mayor-Mora	Member of Executive Committee	
Jim Lyski	Member of Executive Committee	
Joe Wilson	Member of Executive Committee	
Jon Daniels	Member of Executive Committee	
Shamim Mohammad	Member of Executive Committee	